
1 of 2

TIME DEPT NO SEC CODE ROOM MEETING TYPE TITLE LAST FIRST CCNY EMAIL

1:00 - 2:40 PM IAS 10000 CW13 21520 7-50 In- Person Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies I (MON  & WED) Clark Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu

2:40 - 4:20 PM IAS 10400 CW13 21721 7-50 In- Person Nature and Human Beings I (Core Natural Science I) (MON & WED)Robinson Joan jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 22102 1CHS 21508 7-49 Hybrid Synchronous School, Family & Community Scott Rory M. rscott@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM EDCE 32204 1CHA 32497 7-49 Hybrid Asynchronous How Children Learn Math Oppenzato Colleen coppenzato@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 10000 1CHA 21519 7-50 Hybrid Asynchronous Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies I Clark Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 24200 1CHA 21857 7-27 Hybrid Asynchronous Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Zach Danielle A. dzach@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM SOC 38144 1CHA 22121 7-17 Hybrid Asynchronous Sociology of Education Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

5:30 - 7:10 PM IAS A50000 1COS 58278 Online Synchronous Inventing the Americas (graduate) Woessner Martin mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM PSC 12504 1COS 27798 Online Synchronous Intro to Public Policy Tirelli Vincent vtirelli@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM PSY 31644 1COS 27803 Online Synchronous Psychological Testing Zaid-Muhammad Soye szaid@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM ANTH 31152 1COM 32587 Online Mix Urban Ethnography Rosenbaum Susanna srosenbaum@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 10800 1COM 21735 Online Mix Doing Social Research Robinson Joan jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu

2:40 - 4:20 PM MATH 15004 CW24 27791 7-50 In Person Mathematics for the Contemporary World (TUE & THURS) Zafar Rafia rzafar@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM SPCH 11104 CW24 27806 7-50 In-Person Foundations of Speech Communication (TUE & THURS) Owen Blake J. bowen@ccny.cuny.edu
4:30 - 7:50 PM EDCE 20604 2CWE 22306 7-49 In person ECE I: Theories of Development Applied to Early Childhood PracticeWilgus Gay gwilgus@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 7:50 PM EDCE 32204 2CHS 22051 7-21 Hybrid Synchronous How Children Learn Math Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM MATH 18004 2CWE 27793 7-27 In-Person Quantitative Reasoning Simonen Elizabeth esimonen@ccny.cuny.edu
6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 10800 2CHA 21750 7-51 Hybrid Asynchronous Doing Social Research Zafar Rafia rzafar@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 31702 2CHA 22115 7-50 Hybrid Asynchronous Intro to Social Welfare Policy and Practice Ortiz-Suloway Monica mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM WS 10004 2CHA 27807 7-52 Online Mix Introduction to Women's and Gender Studies Rosenbaum Susanna srosenbaum@ccny.cuny.edu

5:30 - 7:10 PM IAS 60110 2COS 22118 Online Synchronous Populism and Popular Culture in the Americas (graduate) Aguasaco Carlos caguasaco@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00 - 8:30 PM IAS 22200 2COM 21772 Online Mix Intro to Urban Studies and Planning Schaller Susanna F. sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu
6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 23324 2COS 21806 Online Synchronous Advanced Composition Sweeting Michele msweetingdecaro@ccny.cuny.edu
6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 31248 2COM 22113 Online Mix Civil Rights Movement Orange Warren oran@ccny.cuny.edu

1:00 - 2:40 PM IAS 10000 CW13 21520 7-50 In- Person Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies I (MON  & WED) Clark Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu
2:40 - 4:20 PM IAS 10400 CW13 21721 7-50 In- Person Nature and Human Beings I (Core Natural Science I) (MON & WED)Robinson Joan jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu
4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 40800 3WHS 21518 7-39 Hybrid Synchronous Student Teaching and Integrative Seminar in ECE Wei Xiaoyi xwei1@ccny.cuny.edu
4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 40800 3CHS 21514 7-52 Hybrid Synchronous Student Teaching and Integrative Seminar in ECE Buffalo Gail gbuffalo@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 7:50 PM EDCE 20604 3CWE 22037 7-49 In- Person ECE I: Theories of Development Applied to Early Childhood PracticeHuston Chanda chuston@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM EDCE 22102 3CHS 21511 7-21 Hybrid Synchronous School, Family & Community Ingram Ted N. tingram@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM ENGL 31994 3CHA 33029 7-15 Hybrid Asynchronous Reading and Writing Short Fiction Neals Felice fneals@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 23304 3CHA 21805 7-19 Hybrid Asynchronous The Essay Moore Nayanda M. nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 24200 3CHA 22104 7-50 Hybrid Asynchronous Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Chappell Jason jchappell@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 31705 3CHA 22116 7-53 Hybrid Asynchronous Children and Public Policy Almash Francine T. falmash@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM SOC 38144 3CHA 22126 7-27 Hybrid Asynchronous Sociology of Education Diop Aminata adiop@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM IAS 10400 3COS 21720 Online Synchronous Nature and Human Beings I (Core Natural Science I) Dunson-Delvalle Wendy C. wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu

5:30 - 7:10 PM IAS 60600 3COS 22119 Online Synchronous Musics of the Americas (Graduate) Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu
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DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES AT CWE

FALL 2024
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As of 9/24/24

MONDAY

2:40 - 4:20 PM MATH 15004 CW24 27791 7-50 In Person Mathematics for the Contemporary World (TUE & THURS) Zahar Rafia rzafar@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM SPCH 11104 CW24 27806 7-50 In-Person Foundations of Speech Communication (TUE & THURS) Owen Blake J. bowen@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 7:50 PM EDCE 32204 4CHS 22052 7-49 Hybrid Asynchronous How Children Learn Math Oppenzato Colleen coppenzato@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM SPAN 12104 4CHX 22127 7-17 HyFlex Introductory Spanish I Santos Maria Yrene isantos@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM SPAN 12204 4CHX 22128 7-19 Hyflex Introductory Spanish II Velasquez Torres Carlos cvelasqueztorres@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM SPAN 22504 4CHX 22130 7-22 HyFlex Intermediate Spanish Russo Marisa D. mrusso1@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM EDCE 32304 4CW2 54143 7-50 Hybrid Synchronous Language and Literacy I Cruz Jimmy jcruz1@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM EDCE 32304 4CHS 21512 7-21` Hybrid Synchronous Language and Literacy I Diaz Samantha R. sdiaz2@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM MATH 18004 4COS 27794 Quantitative Reasoning Cheregi Dorina dcheregi@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM SOC 26604 4COS 27804 Online Synchronous Family Relationships Bennett Samiyrah sbennett1@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM ANTH 31114 4COM 27778 Online Mix Literacies, Culture and Power Calagione John jcal@ccny.cuny.edu

7:30 - 9:10 PM IAS 26000 4COM 22108 Online Mix Writing the City McDonald Kathlene kmcdonald@ccny.cuny.edu

5:30 - 8:50 PM IAS 31257 5CWE 22114 7-50 In-Person Digital Photography Benedetto Vincent vbenedetto@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM IAS 31235 5CWE 22112 7-27 In-Person Intro to Developmental Disabilities Sutherland-Cohen Patricia psutherland-cohen@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM IAS 31129 5COS 47556 Online Synchronous American Indian Films (Online Synchronous) Dalglish Campbell  cdalglish@ccny.cuny.edu
6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 24200 5COM 21856 Online Mix Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Aponte Kelly kaponte@ccny.cuny.edu

9:00 -12:20 PM IAS 10400 6CWE 21722 7-53 In- Person Nature and Human Beings I (Core Natural Science I) Dunson-Delvalle Wendy C. wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu
10:40 -12:20 PM PSY 24604 6CHA 27802 7-50 Hybrid Asynchronous Introduction to Human Development:Infancy and Childhood Terry Pamella E. pterry@ccny.cuny.edu
1:00 - 4:20 PM EDCE 32304 7CHS 22066 7-49 Hybrid Synchronous Language and Literacy I Huston Chanda chuston@ccny.cuny.edu

10:40 -12:20 PM IAS 24200 6COM 22106 Online Mix Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Woessner Martin mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu

1:00 - 2:40 PM PSY 24504 7COM 27801 Online Mix Psychology of Human Sexual Behavior Mercado Yvette ymercado@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE SPAN 12204 CWNT 22129 Online Asynchronous Introductory Spanish II Chacon Jose A. jchacon1@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE ENGL 31284 CWNT 27785 Online Asynchronous Caribbean Spirits, Colonial Ghosts Benedicty Alessandra abenedicty@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE ENGL 36504 CWNT 27787 Online Asynchronous Contemporary Women Writers McDonald Kathlene kmcdonald@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE HIST 31974 CWNT 27788 Online Asynchronous Education in Black and White Aponte Kelly kaponte@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 25000 4COM 22107 Online Asynchronous The Right to the City Schaller Susanna F. sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 31168 CWNT 22111 Online Asynchronous Digital Media and Society Diaz Kelly A. kdiaz1@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE MCA 33304 CWNT 27795 Online Asynchronous Reporting and Writing Cardenas Pena Fernando F. fcardenaspena@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE PHIL 30005 CWNT 27797 Online Asynchronous Justice and Society Gitsoulis Chryssoula cgitsoulis@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE PSY 20104 CWN2 53806 Online Asynchronous Psychology of Disability Matthews Elizabeth ematthews@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE PSY 20104 CWNT 27799 Online Asynchronous Psychology of Disability Matthews Elizabeth ematthews@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE MIX & SYNCHRONOUS

THURSDAY

ONLINE 

Online Synchronous

FRIDAY

ONLINE MIX & SYNCHRONOUS

SATURDAY

ONLINE MIX & SYNCHRONOUS


